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Steel & O'Brien Mfg. Inc.
TITLE

 1" BW SHORT CROSS

SCALE:

DWG NO:

9WWWW-1
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ALL EDGES AND

FILLETS .015 R

UNLESS OTHERWISE

SPECIFIED

TOLERANCES

DECIMALS:

.XX ±.015

.XXX ±.005

.XXXX ±.0005

 ANGLES: 1°

1 : 1

REV

1.125

2.250

1.125

2.250

1.000

(TYP.)


